
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

August 2025 

Adventure Awaits 

Saturday August 23, 2025 

Picture Day  

Sunday August 17th 8:00am-5:00pm 

In-Studio Dress Rehearsal 

Monday August 18th 4:30-8:30pm 

Tuesday August 19th 4:30-8:30pm 

Wednesday August 20th 4:30-8:30pm 

EPAC Dress Rehearsal 

Thursday August 21st 4:00-9:30pm 

Friday August 22nd 4:00-9:30pm 

Exact picture day and rehearsal times can 

be found on the next pages, our website, 

and posted in the studio. Please take note 

of all rehearsal dates/times and plan your 

schedule accordingly.  

Thank you for your cooperation! 

 

 

Tickets for recital are still on sale!
 
 

Purchase tickets through the studio office only 

Ticket prices: 

Orchestra $21 each 

Balcony $19 each 

Lap Tickets (2 and under) $5 

ALL audience members MUST have a ticket. 
 

*All dancers will remain backstage for the entire show. 

It is very disruptive for parents and performers to go in 

and out of the audience during the show.  

If you have dancers in multiple shows and you plan 

on attending multiple shows as an audience 

member, you MUST buy tickets for each show you 

attend. Tickets are show specific and cannot be 

used more than once. 

Performers do NOT need a ticket for their show  

as they will remain backstage. 

 

 

 

REMINDER: ALL ACCOUNT BALANCES MUST BE AT $0 IN ORDER TO 

PERFORM. PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU HAVE TUITION AND ANY OTHER CHARGES 

PAID BY 8/15, OTHERWISE YOUR DANCER WILL NOT BE ALLOWED ON STAGE. 

THANK YOU.  

AV Dance Studio ‘81 

BACKSTAGE HELPERS 
MEETING 

If you signed up to be a backstage helper, 

 there will be a meeting at the studio on  

Friday August 15, 2025 at 7:30pm 

2025-2026  
Registration is OPEN! 

  Register for our Fall classes today 

to reserve your spot.  

The new year will start  

Monday Sept. 15th  

Don’t wait! Classes will fill up. 

Any student 

joining us for the 

new dance season 

will need to 

register for classes. 

Current students 

do NOT transfer 

into classes for the 

new season. 

EVERYONE must  

re-register! 

IMPORTANT! 
The studio will be closed 

August 24th - September 14th 

Our new season begins 

Monday, September 15th.  
Don’t forget to register! 

 

  

                      Lynne Convis 8/3 

Colleen Collins 8/24     Caige Coulter 8/28 

 

 



 



 



 

1. Vienna Calling 

2. Milan Fashion Week- M7:15 Alicia 

3. Le Festin- Th4 Laura 

4. Voulez-Vous- Th3 Cambree 

5. Lovers in Japan- F5 Laura 

6. Amazon Warriors- T6 Megan 

7. Hero of the Pride Lands- F3 Laura 

8. Panalo- T8 Lorenzo 

9. Belle’s Poor Provincial Town- W3:30 Judy 

10.  Japanese Denim- W8:30 Lorenzo 

11.  That’s Amore- T2 Cambree 

12.  Do it Like Seoul- S12:15 Maddie Dent 

13.  La Vie En Rose- Th7 Alicia 

14.  Kokomo- T5 Lynne 

15.  Off to Motunui- F6:30 Peyton 

16.  Scotland- T5 Alicia  

--INTERMISSION--   

17. Real in Rio  

18.  We No Speak Americano- T7 Lynne 

19.  Cuban Beats- W4:15 Alicia 

20.  Tokyo Disney- Th6 Brittney 

21.  French Gypsies- M6 Sarah 

22.  Jet Set- T4 Cambree 

23.  Oh, Mexico- M6 Peyton 

24.  London Bridge- T6 Megan 

25.  Destination Calabria- M6 Maddie Dent 

26.  Journey to Saint Petersburg- M5 Alicia 

27.  UK Rap- Th8:45 Lorenzo 

28.  Fabulous Around the World- S10:15 Karrah 

29.  Serengeti- T5 Megan 

30.  International ‘81 

 

AV Dance Studio ‘81 presents: Adventure Awaits! 

10:00AM SHOW 

 



 

 

  

AV Dance Studio ‘81 presents: Adventure Awaits! 

2:00PM SHOW 

 1. Real in Rio 

2. Liberian Girl- W8:30 Maddie Dent 

3. The Traveling Song- S11:15 Maddie Dent 

4. Greek Muses- Th6 Alicia 

5. Mambo Italiano- Th7 Alicia 

6. A Postcard from Ireland- W8:30 Colleen 

7. The Jungles of India- W3:15 Alicia 

8. Next Plane Out- T8:30 Megan 

9. Off to Milele- M4 Peyton 

10. Vienna- S11:15 Laura 

11.  C’est La Fete- Th7 Lynne 

12.  Fly Away- M7 Maddie Dent 

13.  Girls Trip- M5 Maddy McMahan 

14.  Te Ika-A-Maui- S9:15 Alicia 

15.  Jump ‘N Move in Antarctica- T3 Ethan 

16.  International ‘81 

--INTERMISSION--   

17.  Come Fly with Me- Th5 Lynne 

18.  Viva La Fiesta- F3 Cambree 

19.  Fiji Islands- Th7 Lidia 

20.  The Emperor’s New Peru- S10:15 Alicia 

21.  Amazon Warriors- T6 Megan 

22.  Friends of Agrabah- W5:30 Brittney 

23.  Girls in Spain- M8:15 Maddie Dent 

24.  Xingu River- W7:30 Lidia 

25.  La Vie En Rose- Th7 Alicia 

26.  Waka Waka- TH4 Cambree 

27.  Smiles from Shanghai- T3 Alicia 

28.  Sea Cruise- F4 Laura 

29.  Greece- Th5 Lorenzo 

31.  Vienna Calling 

 



 

AV Dance Studio ‘81 presents: Adventure Awaits! 

6:00PM SHOW 

 

 

1. International ‘81 

2. Underneath the Lovely London Sky M4 Alicia 

3. Welcome to the UK M4 Maddy McMahan 

4. French Gypsies M6 Sarah 

5. Elle T7 Lorenzo 

6. Prince Ali of Ababwa S9:15 Karrah 

7. Wake Up in Paris M5 Amber 

8. London Bridge T6 Megan 

9. Tokelau Islands Th7 Lidia 

10.  Tokyo New Dance W5:30 Maddie Dent 

11.  Venice- TH6 Amber 

12.  UK Rap- TH8:45 Lorenzo 

13.  Scottish Highlands T4 Alicia 

14.  Welcome to Jurassic Park W4:30 Judy 

15.  Mambo Italiano Th7 Alicia 

--INTERMISSION--   

16.  Vienna Calling 

17.  P. Sherman 42 Wallaby Way, Sydney F5 Alicia 

18.  Africa W7:30 Lorenzo 

19.  Xingu River W7:30 Lidia 

20.  Waterloo W6:30 Brittney 

21.  Oye W5:15 Megan 

22.  The Fjords of Norway T6 Sarah 

23.  Send Me on My Way T6 Lynne 

24.  Next Plane Out T8:30 Megan 

25.  What’s New Buenos Aires? W6:30 Lidia 

26.  Crazy Familia F4 Alicia 

27.  Come Fly with Me Th5 Lynne 

28.  Walk Like an Egyptian Th4 Alicia 

29.  Bangkok Rockstars W7:30 Maddie Dent 

30.  Real in Rio 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

IN-STUDIO Picture Day Schedule  

Sunday August 17th  

Group and individual pictures are taken by William Edwards at the studio. Order forms 

will be available several weeks beforehand. Please be ready, in costume at the time/s 

listed below.   
8:00am 

International ’81- Staff 

Serengeti  

Greek Muses  

Le Festin 

8:30am 

That’s Amore 

Hero of the Pride Lands 

Amazon Warriors  

Jet Set 

Underneath the Lovely London Sky 

9:00am 

Te Ika-a-Maui  

Off to Milele  

Sea Cruise 

The Emperor’s New Peru 

Milan Fashion Week 

9:30am 

Belle’s Poor Provincial Town 

Fabulous Around the World 

Cuban Beats 

Journey to Saint Petersburg 

Walk Like an Egyptian  

10:00am 

Welcome to Jurassic Park  

Prince Ali of Ababwa  

C’est La Fete 

Girls Trip 

Voulez-Vous  

10:30am 

Scottish Highlands 

The Traveling Song 

Welcome to the UK 

Come Fly With Me 

Vienna 

11:00am 

The Jungles of India  

Smiles from Shanghai  

Bangkok Rockstars  

Elle 

Next Plane Out 

 

 

11:30am 

P. Sherman 42 Wallaby Way… 

Venice 

Africa  

Off to Motunui  

Tokyo Disney  

--LUNCH BREAK-- 
 

1:00pm 

Viva La Fiesta  

Waterloo 

The Fjords of Norway 

Send Me On My Way 

London Bridge  

1:30pm 

Destination Calabria  

We No Speak Americano  

Do It Like Seoul  

La Vie en Rose 

Oh, Mexico  

2:00pm 

Panalo 

Japanese Denim 

Lovers In Japan 

Friends of Agrabah 

Tokyo New Dance 

2:30pm 

Fiji Islands  

Scotland  

Greece 

Crazy Familia  

Tokelau Islands  

 

 

3:00pm 

Jump n’ Move in Antarctica  

Girls In Spain  

A Postcard from Ireland  

Fly Away 

3:30pm 

UK Rap 

Wake Up In Paris 

What’s New, Buenos Aires? 

Oye 

Liberian Girl  

4:00pm 

Kokomo  

Mambo Italiano  

Waka Waka 

Xingu River  

French Gypsies 

 

4:30pm 
Real In Rio  

Vienna Calling 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

IN STUDIO REHEARSALS (NOT IN SHOW ORDER) 

ON REHEARSAL DAYS, IF YOU ARE IN THE 1ST FOUR DANCES, PLEASE COME READY TO DANCE!  

THE TIME LISTED BELOW IS NOT THE TIME YOU SHOW UP TO THE STUDIO, IT’S THE TIME THAT YOU 

ARE READY IN COSTUME AND MAKEUP TO GO ONSTAGE AND DANCE. 

Monday August 18th 

4:30pm 

Le Festin 

That’s Amore 

Hero of the Pride Lands 

Jet Set 

 

5:00pm 

Belle’s Poor Provincial Town 

Fabulous Around the World 

Cuban Beats 

Journey to Saint Petersburg  

 

5:30pm 

Amazon Warriors 

Voulez Vous 

Milan Fashion Week 

Tokyo Disney 

 

6:00pm 

Off to Motunui 

London Bridge  

Destination Calabria  

We No Speak Americano 

 

6:30pm 

Do It Like Seoul  

La Vie En Rose  

Oh, Mexico 

Panalo 

 

7:00pm 

Japanese Denim 

Serengeti 

Scotland 

Lovers in Japan 

 

7:30pm 

Vienna Calling 

Kokomo 

French Gypsies  

 

 

 

Tuesday August 19th 

4:30pm 

Te Ika-a-Maui  

Off to Milele 

Sea Cruise 

The Emperor’s New Peru 

 

5:00pm 

The Traveling Song 

The Jungles of India 

Smiles from Shanghai  

Girls Trip  

5:30pm 

Cest La Fete  

Vienna 

Next Plane Out 

Viva La Fiesta 

 

6:00pm 

Fiji Islands  

Friends of Agrabah  

Greek Muses 

Fly Away 

 

6:30pm 

Jump n’ Move in Antarctica  

Liberian Girl 

A Postcard from Ireland 

Waka Waka 

 

7:00pm 

Girls In Spain 

Mambo Italiano  

Greece 

UK Rap 

 

7:30pm 

Real In Rio- No Costume 

Wednesday August 20th   

4:30pm 

Welcome to Jurassic Park 

Scottish Highlands  

Prince Ali of Ababwa  

P. Sherman 42 Wallaby Way Sydney  

 

5:00pm 

Welcome to the UK 

Come Fly With Me 

Underneath the Lovely London Sky 

Walk Like an Egyptian  

 

5:30pm 

Bangkok Rockstars  

Elle 

Wake Up in Paris 

Waterloo  

 

6:00pm 

Tokyo New Dance 

Tokelau Islands  

Crazy Familia  

Africa 

 

6:30pm 

The Fjords of Norway 

Venice 

Xingu River 

Send Me On My Way 

 

7:00pm 

What’s New, Buenos Aires? 

Oye 

International ‘81 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EPAC DRESS REHEARSAL 

THE TIMES LISTED BELOW ARE NOT THE TIMES YOU SHOW UP TO THE EPAC, THEY 

ARE THE TIMES THAT YOU ARE IN COSTUME, HAIR, AND MAKEUP READY TO 

PERFORM. THANK YOU! 

4:00pm 

That’s Amore 

Le Festin 

Jet Set 

Hero of the Pride Lands 

4:30pm 

The Jungles of India 

Te Ika-a-Maui 

Journey to Saint Petersburg  

The Emperor’s New Peru 

5:00pm  

Cuban Beats 

The Traveling Song 

Fabulous Around the World 

Destination Calabria  

5:30pm 

Off to Milele 

Vienna 

Girls Trip 

Voulez-Vous 

6:00pm 

Tokyo Disney 

Liberian Girl  

Jump n’ Move in Antarctica  

6:30pm 

Greek Muses 

Belle’s Poor Provincial Town 

 

 

 

THURSDAY AUGUST 21st    

7:00pm 

Do It Like Seoul  

Milan Fashion Week 

Off to Motunui 

A Postcard From Ireland 

7:30pm 

Mambo Italiano 

Oh, Mexico  

We No Speak Americano 

Japanese Denim 

Send Me On My Way 

8:00pm 

Lovers In Japan 

C’est La Fete 

Come Fly With Me 

Panalo  

8:30pm 

La Vie en Rose 

Elle 

Kokomo 

Vienna Calling 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

FRIDAY AUGUST 22nd     

4:00pm 

Smiles from Shanghai  

Sea Cruise  

Prince Ali of Ababwa  

Scottish Highlands   

 

4:30pm 

Friends of Agrabah  

Tokyo New Dance 

Viva La Fiesta  

Waterloo  

5:00pm 

Scotland  

P. Sherman 42 Wallaby… 

Welcome to the UK 

Wake Up in Paris 

5:30pm 

French Gypsies  

Crazy Familia  

Fiji Islands  

6:00pm 

Welcome to Jurassic Park 

Girls In Spain  

The Fjords of Norway 

Waka Waka 

6:30pm 

Amazon Warriors 

Xingu River 

Underneath the Lovely London Sky 

London Bridge 

 

 

 

 

 

EPAC DRESS REHEARSAL 

THE TIMES LISTED BELOW ARE NOT THE TIMES YOU SHOW UP TO THE EPAC, THEY 

ARE THE TIMES THAT YOU ARE IN COSTUME, HAIR, AND MAKEUP READY TO 

PERFORM. THANK YOU! 

7:00pm 

Venice 

Bangkok Rockstars  

Tokelau Islands  

UK Rap  

7:30pm 

Real In Rio 

Walk Like An Egyptian  

Serengeti  

Next Plane Out  

8:00pm 

Greece 

Oye 

What’s New Buenos Aires? 

Africa  

8:30pm 

Fly Away 

International ‘81 

 

 

 


